RUMEX best-selling instruments are now available in a single-use edition.
Doctors around the world choose to perform the surgeries using RUMEX single-use
instruments because they are:
SAFE. Single-use instruments eliminate the risk of cross-contamination;
RELIABLE. High-quality stainless steel and heat-resistant plastics are used in production;
COST-EFFECTIVE. No additional expenses on sterilizing equipment and repairs needed;
considerably reduced price due to the composition of materials.
The range of RUMEX single-use instruments is designed to assist surgeons in various

Smooth blunt tip
LASIK CANNULA, LINDSTROM
Used after ablation to wash away particulates from anterior and posterior sides
of the flap and stromal bed.
3 ports
21-R7430    25 Ga x 25 mm
3 ports
* Not for sale in Europe
16 Product design and/or features that do not influence its functionallity and main parameters are subject to change.
DISPOSABLE INSTRUMENTS FOR POSTERIOR SEGMENT
POPULAR
STAINLESS STEEL FORCEPS AND SCISSORS
All stainless steel instruments are manufactured as an integral tool with an intact inner
spring mechanism that provides for precise performance and instant tactile control.
End-Grasping Forceps
12-420-23D 23 Ga
12-420-25D 25 Ga
Gripping Forceps
12-301-23D 23 Ga
12-301-25D 25 Ga
Pick Forceps
12-325-23D  23 Ga
12-325-25D 25 Ga
Curved Scissors
12-209-23D 23 Ga
12-209-25D 25 Ga
ILM
ERM
Eckardt End-Gripping Forceps
ILM
12-410-23D 23 Ga
12-410-25D 25 Ga
Gripping Forceps
With a “crocodile” platform
ERM
12-304-23D 23 Ga
12-304-25D 25 Ga
POPULAR
POPULAR
POPULAR
POPULAR
POPULAR
17Product design and/or features that do not influence its functionallity and main parameters are subject to change.
End-Grasping Forceps
12-420-23D 23 Ga
12-420-25D 25 Ga
DISPOSABLE INSTRUMENTS FOR POSTERIOR SEGMENT
SCISSORS AND FORCEPS WITH PLASTIC HANDLE*
360° handle design incorporates a unique rotatability, convenience, and actuation.
360°
Vertical Scissors
12-202-23DP 23 Ga
12-202-25DP 25 Ga
ILM
23 Ga
25 Ga
27 Ga
The instrument’s weight is less than 8 grams.
Lightweight plastic ergonomic handle especially valuable during hours-long surgeries.
Eckardt End-Gripping Forceps
12-410-23DP  23 Ga
12-410-25DP  25 Ga
12-410-27DP  27 Ga
Gripping Forceps
With a “crocodile“ platform
12-304-23DP 23 Ga
12-304-25DP 25 Ga
12-304-27DP 27 Ga
Curved Scissors
12-209-23DP 23 Ga
12-209-25DP 25 Ga
12-209-27DP 27 Ga
Straight Scissors
12-211-23DP 23 Ga
12-211-25DP 25 Ga
12-211-27DP 27 Ga
ERM
NEW
*Not for sale in the US and Europe
18 Product design and/or features that do not influence its functionallity and main parameters are subject to change.